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Sun Circuit Show Thursday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$990.42Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 76.0
$792.34Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 75.0
$594.25Hot Melody Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 74.5
$346.65Sugrspiznevrthingniz Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 74.0
$346.65What Daddy Don Know Morgan  CromerClarke Butte  Ranch 74.0
$231.10And Im Dun Too Cookie  BanuelosIsabella  Banuelos 73.5

$0.00Shesmypridenjoy Cookie  BanuelosPaula  Gaughan 73.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 73.0
$0.00Cornrey Scott  RafteryKaren&Hank  True 72.5
$0.00Tonz More Fun Tosten L PetersonJean  Moore 72.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Smooth Flowing Les  BatesDebbie  Burns 71.5
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Morgan  CromerJill  Roth 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 71.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00Cat Tricks Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 70.0
$0.00Juan Time Brent  WeimerBobbie Kay  Davis 69.0
$0.00Paradox Cat Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 60.0
$0.00Moria Metallica Eric  WisehartRoger  Booth 0.0
$0.00Neon N Nylons Tim  JohnsonBruce D Pinkerton 0.0

Class Entries: 21     Class Total: $3,301.41

Non-Pro

$924.68Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 75.0
$649.24Metallic Legacy James N Vangilder  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 74.0
$393.48Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.5

$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 73.0
$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 72.5
$0.00Chrome Catillac Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.5
$0.00Dual Reys Magic G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 72.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 71.0
$0.00Reydirkulous Lisa  HaldaneLisa  Haldane 71.0
$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 60.0

Class Entries: 11     Class Total: $1,967.40

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,070.46Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 74.0
$856.37Stylish N Foxie Kathleen  BurrKathleen  Burr 73.5
$642.28Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 73.0
$428.18One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
$190.30Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 72.0
$190.30Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 72.0
$190.30Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0

$0.00Kausac Kat David  HarpCarol  Ward 71.5
$0.00Boon A Litl More Cindy  FraserMac Robert  Fraser 71.5
$0.00Rio Wilson Morey  McDonnellMorey  McDonnell 71.5
$0.00Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 71.5
$0.00Dox Pepto 095 Mike  SurrattMike  Surratt 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 71.0
$0.00Special Time Edition Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 71.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 71.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 70.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jaira  MckeownJaira  Mckeown 60.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Mamas Metal Jacket James J AndersonJames J Anderson 60.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 0.0

Class Entries: 23     Class Total: $3,568.19

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$546.48Niki Blue Riley  PalmerJerry  Palmer 74.0
$437.18Metallics Valentine Julie  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 73.0
$327.89Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.5
$218.59Metallic Baby Doll Faith  ShowalterFaith  Showalter 72.0
$163.94Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 71.5

$63.76Smooth Scooten Chad  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 71.0
$63.76Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 71.0
$0.00Lahaina Cat Kendall  HormuthKendall  Hormuth 70.0
$0.00Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 70.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 70.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 69.0
$0.00Rn Curly As A Cat Dianne  SchaefferDianne  Schaeffer 68.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 67.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 65.0
$0.00Rio Tazzy Jean  MooreBrian  Moore 65.0
$0.00One Royal Peach Dawna L BrownDawna L Brown 65.0
$0.00Hotmetallic Paje  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 60.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 60.0
$0.00Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 60.0
$0.00Metallikitty Dean L PetersonDean  Peterson 0.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 0.0

Class Entries: 22     Class Total: $1,821.60

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$1,070.46Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 76.0
$856.37American Snyper Cody  LamontEle  Hop 75.5
$642.28Brehr Rabbit Eric  Wisehart  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 75.0
$428.18Hot Whittle Kitty Cookie  BanuelosPaula  Gaughan 74.0
$321.14Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 73.5

$83.26Right Of Rey Joseph  Boyd  Dorros Equines Llc 73.0
$83.26Smooth CD Slicker Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 73.0
$83.26Hesa Blue Cat Tim  JohnsonMary  Waller 73.0
$0.00Count On Tuesday Todd  AdolfDaniel  Henrichs 72.5
$0.00Lil Lou Rey David  OwenCarol  Ward 72.5
$0.00Mr Quenique Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 72.0
$0.00Dos Cats Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 72.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 72.0
$0.00Smooth Flying (dna) Tosten L PetersonLori  Maling 71.5
$0.00Wendels Player Todd  BimatHarolyn  Deason 71.0
$0.00Hott On Your Heels Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 70.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Cody  LamontLois  Heimer 70.0
$0.00Cals Sweet Pepto Les  BatesTammie  Bates 69.5
$0.00Metallistic Cookie  BanuelosKate  Banuelos 69.0
$0.00Rey Hogan Eric  WisehartEric  Trostad 60.0
$0.00Smooth As Mercedes Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 0.0
$0.00Soul Sista Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 0.0
$0.00One Royal Peach Todd  AdolfDawna L Brown 0.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Entries: 23     Class Total: $3,568.21

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$950.40Dos Cats Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 75.0
$792.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.5
$554.40Catty Bluz Michelle  BarnesBarry  Barnes 74.0
$554.40Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 74.0
$316.80Lorettas Light Jann  ParkerJann  Parker 73.5

$0.00Supermetallicman Roger  BoothDavid  Booth 73.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 73.0
$0.00Little Jewels Olena James  FigielJames  Figiel 72.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 71.0
$0.00Brehr Rabbit Kris  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 71.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00Justa Cat Michael R HolmanMichael R Holman 70.0
$0.00Count On Tuesday Daniel  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 69.0
$0.00Smooth Catolena Mia  WebsterClarke Butte  Ranch 68.0
$0.00Nrr Cookie Cat Jerry M WardNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 67.0
$0.00Prowlurr Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00TF Cats Remedy Regan  GlennRegan  Glenn 60.0
$0.00Hesa Money Maker Shannon  LambShannon  Lamb 0.0
$0.00Cds Kual Gun James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 0.0
$0.00Lexus Smooth James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 0.0

Class Entries: 20     Class Total: $3,168.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$389.16Hi Ho Nabisco Chantz T StewartJayne  Mitchell-marsh 74.0
$273.24Sugar Hi Anne  IndrelandAnne  Indreland 72.0
$165.60Smooth Scooten Matthew  Sarrazin  Turner Performance Horses Llc 70.0

$0.00Metallic Sam I Am Kelsie  Harbert  Turner Performance Horses Llc 65.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Stephanie  Payne  Dorros Equines Llc 65.0
$0.00Prowling Pepto Jessica  BurdettFrank E Martin 60.0
$0.00Cash Shy Remedy Craig N OrdCraig N Ord 60.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Karter  BearupMargie  Jobe 60.0
$0.00Kitty Hawks Marie Katy  RosaneKaty  Rosane 60.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 60.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $828.00

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$96.60Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 73.0
$64.40Bingos Ichi Tom  MoncktonTom  Monckton 72.0
$0.00Ray J Boonlight Rhoda  ReinRhoda  Rein 71.0
$0.00Purr Like A Pepto Aidyn M KefferTeri  Keffer 70.0
$0.00See Spot Kiss Kitty Paisley L NoblesVickie Lynn  Hart 60.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 60.0
$0.00Mamas Dulces Light Claudia  PinkertonAmanda  Pinkerton 0.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $161.00

Senior World Open

$10.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 75.0

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$20.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 75.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.5

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur
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Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$52.00Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 74.0
$39.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
$19.50Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$19.50Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 72.0
$0.00Kausac Kat David  HarpCarol  Ward 71.5
$0.00Rio Wilson Morey  McDonnellMorey  McDonnell 71.5
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 71.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 70.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 0.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 13     Class Total: $130.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$37.60Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.5
$26.40Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 69.0
$16.00Rn Curly As A Cat Dianne  SchaefferDianne  Schaeffer 68.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 67.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 65.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 60.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 60.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 0.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $80.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$20.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 76.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 72.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.5
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00Nrr Cookie Cat Jerry M WardNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 67.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$191.36Marthas Doin Time Mike  WoodAudrey  Okeefe 75.0
$143.52DT Metallic Boonie Cody  LamontVictoria  McClure 74.5

$95.68Higher And Brighter Will  NuttallTwin Sugars  LLC 74.0
$47.84Nrr Cookie Cat Mike  WoodNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 73.5
$0.00Ichin To Haul David  OwenCarol  Ward 73.0
$0.00Catty Lil Lu David  OwenCarol  Ward 72.0
$0.00Shine Up Ur Playgirl Les  BatesDebbie  Garner 72.0
$0.00Reykin In The Dough Mike  WoodOtto  Stanislaw 65.0
$0.00Ooh Mj Jerry  PalmerKimberly  Thome 60.0
$0.00Lil Playin Cat Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00TCR Cat In Shorts Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Margarita Cat Cody  LamontJolene   Rainer 60.0
$0.00Betting Cat Tosten L PetersonLori  Maling 60.0

Class Entries: 13     Class Total: $478.40
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